QUAKES

——— SAN JOSE

S5an Jose Earthquakes

Date Opponent Time Radio
Saturday, March 15 REAL SALT LAKE 7:30 p.m. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, March 22 at Sporting Kansas City 5:30 pom.  CSN+ KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, March 29 NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 7:30 p.m. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, April 13 COLUMBUS CREW 12:00 p.m. CSN+/UNIMAS KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, April 19 at Colorado Rapids 3:00 pm. CSNBA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, April 26 CHIVAS USA 7:30 pom. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, May 3 at Vancouver Whitecaps FC 4:00 p.m. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, May 7 COLORADO RAPIDS 7:30 pom. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, May 10 FC DALLAS 7:30 pom. CSNBA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, May 17 at Seattle Sounders FC 7:00 pm.  CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, May 25 HOUSTON DYNAMO 7:30 pom. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, May 31 at FC Dallas 5:30 pm.  CSNBA/UDN  KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, June 7 at Toronto FC 1:00 pm. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, June 28 *LA GALAXY 7:30 p.m. NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, July 2 CHIVAS USA 7:30 pom. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Friday, July 11 D.C. UNITED 8:00 p.m. NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, July 19 at New York Red Bulls 4:00 p.m. CSN+ KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, July 23 CHICAGO FIRE 8:00 p.m. NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, August 2 **SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 7:30 pom. NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Friday, August 8 at LA Galaxy 7:30 pm.  NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, August 16 FC DALLAS 7:30 pom. CSNBA KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, August 20 at Seattle Sounders FC 7:00 pm.  CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, August 24 at Philadelphia Union 5:00 p.m. CSNBA/UDN  KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, August 30 REAL SALT LAKE 7:30 pom. CSNBA KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, September 7 at Portland Timbers 2:00 pm.  ESPN2 KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, September 10 at Vancouver Whitecaps FC 7:00 pm.  CSN+ KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, September 14 LA GALAXY 12:00 p.m. CSN+/UNIMAS KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, September 20 at Montreal Impact 4:30 p.m. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, September 27 at Colorado Rapids 6:00 pm. CSNBA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, October 4 PORTLAND TIMBERS 8:00 p.m. NBCSN KLIV/KZSF
Wednesday, October 8 at Portland Timbers 7:30 pm.  CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, October 11 at Real Salt Lake 6:30 pm. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Saturday, October 18 VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 7:30 p.m. CSNCA KLIV/KZSF
Sunday, October 26 at Chivas USA 12:00 p.m. CSNCA/UNIMAS KLIV/KZSF

*Match will be played at Stanford Stadium; **Match will be played at Levi’s® Stadium

All times Pacific. All times and dates are subject to change. All home games in bold.

CSNCA = Comcast SportsNet California; CSNBA = Comcast SportsNet Bay Area; CSN+ = Comcast SportsNet Plus;
NBCSN = NBC Sports Network; UDN = Univision Deportes Network



